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BLANK DUCT PLUGS

Mechanical duct plugs for sealing vacant conduits & innerducts
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Loop Nut

Kwikie

Blank Duct Plugs

Three styles of conduit duct plugs to effectively seal a variety of empty conduits
Kwikie™ Blank Duct Plugs are manufactured from a combination of high-impact plastic components and pliable, yet
durable, gaskets. These mechanical duct plugs prevent the incursion of water and sedimentation into costly duct banks

and raceway systems while also confining potential problems like dangerous vapors to their source.

Each blank plug features a rope-tie to secure pull-rope to the plug’s back-compression plate. By attaching the rope to
the back-compression plate, excess slack is readily at-hand for future use. Easily installed, or removed, they provide a
simple and highly effective sealing solution.

®

Many of our sizes are JackMoon® certified cross-referenced for a seamless part number conversion.

Manufactured by

N/ MANUFACTURING

cableaccessories.ie +353 1 464 1477 sales@cableaccessories.ie

Cal Am Manufacturing and JackMoon are registered trademarks of Stratus Manufacturing, Inc.
Kwikie is a trademark of Stratus Manufacturing, Inc. © 2022 All Rights Reserved. Cal Am Manufacturing. EI Cajon, CA 92020



SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT
NUMBER

5120-07

5120-10

5120-12

5120-15

5120-20

5120-25L

5120-30L

5120-35L

5120-40L

5120-50L

5120-58L

5120-60L

5120-80L

JACKMOON® CROSS REF-
ERENCE NUMBER (0% 0%)

JM-BLA-07D100U

JM-BLA-10D104U

JM-BLA-12D148U

JM-BLA-15D183U

JM-BLA-20D236U

JM-BLA-25D296U

JM-BLA-30D346U

JM-BLA-35D400U

JM-BLA-40D402U

JM-BLA-50D535U

JM-BLA-50D500U

JM-BLA-60D637U

JM-BLA-80D816U

LOOP NUT

20

25

32

40

50

65

80

90

100

125

125

EACH SIZE

[8[0)Y|

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

CASE QTY

50

50

50

50

50

30

30

30

30

20

20

CONDUIT I.D.
(MM)

19.46-25.91

25.25-35.31

29.36-38.35

37.08-46.48

46.58-60.60

60.96-75.95

74.17-87.63

86.61-99.06

100.08-109.98

123.19-133.35

118.75-133.35

152.15-161.93

198.37-209.55

distributor, we supply the Building, Telecom, Manufacturing, Pharmaceutical, Service and Data Centre industries.

Based in Ballymount Dublin we operate with complete flexibility and commitment to offering bespoke, in-house design

tailored to customer and project requirements. With over 30 years experience our customers know they can trust us.

ABOUT CABLE ACCESSORIES LTD

Cable Accessories Ltd provides integrated solutions across a broad range of industries. Founded in 1985 as a Raychem

Cable Accessories Ltd is an ISO 9001:2015 certified company.

Unit 5, Red Cow
Interchange Estate

Turnpike Road, Ballymount
Dublin 22, Ireland, D22FP22

+353 1464 1477
+353 1 464 1487

sales@cableaccessories.ie
www.cableaccessories.ie

Cal Am Manufacturing and JackMoon are registered trademarks of Stratus Manufacturing, Inc.

Kwikie is a trademark of Stratus Manufacturing, Inc. © 2022 All Rights Reserved. Cal Am Manufacturing. El Cajon, CA 92020
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Inside Fit

Kwikie

Blank Duct Plugs

Three styles of conduit duct plugs to effectively seal a variety of empty conduits
Kwikie™ Blank Duct Plugs are manufactured from a combination of high-impact plastic components and pliable, yet
durable, gaskets. These mechanical duct plugs prevent the incursion of water and sedimentation into costly duct banks

and raceway systems while also confining potential problems like dangerous vapors to their source.

Each blank plug features a rope-tie to secure pull-rope to the plug’s back-compression plate. By attaching the rope to
the back-compression plate, excess slack is readily at-hand for future use. Easily installed, or removed, they provide a

simple and highly effective sealing solution.

®

Many of our sizes are JackMoon® certified cross-referenced for a seamless part number conversion.

Manufactured by
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SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT JACKMOON® CROSS EACH SIZE CASE CONDUIT 1L.D.

NUMBER REFERENCE NUMBER (MM) UOM QTY (MM)

INSIDE FIT
S120.15p N/A 40 Case 50 37.08-46.48
5190907 N/A 50 Case 50 46.58-60.60
5190.30PL N/A 80 Case 30 74.17-87.63
5190307 N/A 80 Case 30 74.17-87.63
519040 N/A 100 Case 30 100.08-109.98
5190407 N/A 100 Case 30 100.08-109.98
51905001 N/A 125 Case 20 123.19-133.35
5190507 N/A 125 Case 20 123.19-133.35
5190-60L N/A 150 Case 20 152.15-161.93
5190-607 N/A 150 Case 20 152.15-161.93
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Kwikie

Blank Duct Plugs

Three styles of conduit duct plugs to effectively seal a variety of empty conduits
Kwikie™ Blank Duct Plugs are manufactured from a combination of high-impact plastic components and pliable, yet
durable, gaskets. These mechanical duct plugs prevent the incursion of water and sedimentation into costly duct banks

and raceway systems while also confining potential problems like dangerous vapors to their source.

Each blank plug features a rope-tie to secure pull-rope to the plug’s back-compression plate. By attaching the rope to
the back-compression plate, excess slack is readily at-hand for future use. Easily installed, or removed, they provide a
simple and highly effective sealing solution.

®

Many of our sizes are JackMoon® certified cross-referenced for a seamless part number conversion.

Manufactured by

N/ MANUFACTURING

cableaccessories.ie +353 1 464 1477 sales@cableaccessories.ie

Cal Am Manufacturing and JackMoon are registered trademarks of Stratus Manufacturing, Inc.
Kwikie is a trademark of Stratus Manufacturing, Inc. © 2022 All Rights Reserved. Cal Am Manufacturing. El Cajon, CA 92020



SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT JACKMOON® CROSS EACH SIZE CASE CONDUIT I.D.
NUMBER REFERENCE NUMBER (MM) UOM QTY (MM)

WING NUT
5120-25 JM-BLA-25D296U 65 Case 30 60967595 |
5120-30 JM-BLA-30D346U 80 Case 30 74.17-87.63
5120-35 JM-BLA-35D400U 90 Case 30 86.61-99.06
5120-40 JM-BLA-40D402U 100 Case 30 100.08-109.98
5120-50 JM-BLA-50D535U 125 Case 20 123.19-133.35
5120-58 JM-BLA-50D500U 125 Case 20 118.75-133.35
5120-60 JM-BLA-60D637U 150 Case 20 152.15-161.93
5120-80 JM-BLA-80D816U 200 Case 12 198.37-209.55

......................................................................................................................................
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